# 

00189-02826-00	1671 10/15/04 rec. dae
(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	200041757062
(Address)	300041757063
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	##7157040103002\$ **160.00 _
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	Best .
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	1-11 04 0CT 25
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
10/26	MID: 55
EFF 1/6/05	nt to
Office Use Only	Mented
WH - 38436	
Day	

# TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Reg	istration Section
Div	ision of Corporations
SUBJECT:	Agner's Lane, LLC
	(Name of Limited Liability Company)
The enclosed	Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
	Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
	Bobbie J. Agner
	(Name of Person)
	Agner's Lane, LLC
	(Firm/Company)
1420	East Call Street
	(Address)
	Starke, FL 32091
	(City/State and Zip Code)
For further in	formation concerning this matter, please call:
Michael K.	Agner, Sr at ( 904 ) 964-1488
	(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399 MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314



### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

October 19, 2004

BOBBIE J. ANGER ANGER'S LANE, LLC 1420 EAST CALL STREET STARKE, FL 32091

SUBJECT: ANGER'S LANE, LLC Ref. Number: W04000038436

We have received your document for ANGER'S LANE, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$160.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Pursuant to section 608.409(2), F.S., the effective date must be specific, cannot be more than five business days prior to the date of filing or more than 90 days after the date of filing. Our office received your document on October 15, 2004. Please amend your document accordingly.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6967.

Letter Number: 504A00059964

Michelle Hodges Document Specialist

# ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Agner's Lane, LLC	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the prince	ripal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
1420 East Call Street	1420 East Call Street
Starke, FL 32091	Starke, FL 32091
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered O The name and the Florida street address of the regi  Bobbie J. Agner  Name	istered agent are:
	\\ \text{S} \\
1420 East Call Street	
Florida street address (P.O. B	Sox NOT acceptable)
Starke	FLORIDA 32091
City, State, and	Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes..

Registered Agent's Signature

Page 1 of 2 (CONTINUED)

# ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

MGRM	Michael K. Agner, Sr	rrie i
	1420 East Call Street	e journal of the search
in the φ in the Control of the Section (1) and Section (1) in the Se	Starke, FL 32091	
ရည်း ကြောင်းသည်။ မြောင်းသည်။ မြောင်းသည်။ မြောင်းသည်။ မြောင်းသည်။ မြောင်းသည်။ မြောင်းသည်။ မြောင်းသည်။ မြောင်းသည မြောင်းသည်။ မြောင်းသည်။ မြောင်းသည်။ မြောင်းသည်။ မြောင်းသည်။ မြောင်းသည်။ မြောင်းသည်။ မြောင်းသည်။ မြောင်းသည်။ မြ	en e	
MGRM	Bobbie J. Agner	
	1420 East Call Street	् । तः स्टू <b>र्शा इ</b> त्य
Samuel	Starke, FL 32091	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
to a contract of the second of		
MGRM	Michael K. Agner, Jr	
	Belziger Strase 20	1 1 1 4 F <b>正</b> 图形式
	D-10823 Berlin Germany	1
	·	• •
_	ATTOM TO COMPANY TO CO	
		್ಯ ಕ್ರಾಂಡ್ ಕ್ರಾಂಡ್
		الم المقال المسيد
		₹*
(Use attachment if necessary) 56	- Alta-Gu. Dast	
(Ose attachment if necessary)	E MAMES	
NOTE: An additional article must	be added if an effective date is requested.	
1401E. An additional at their must	be added if all effective date is requested.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Michael K. Agner, Sr

Typed or printed name of signee

## Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

# Attachment To Articles of Organization For Limited Liability Co Agner's Lane, LLC

ArticleV: As per specified guidelines, this is a request for effective date as follows: **January 6, 2005**